
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Knotty Oak Middle School

Knotty Oak Middle School

Knotty Oak Middle School

1,368

1,368

422

7

7

2

7

7

1

1,354

1,354

419

211

226

93

16

17

22

802

638

186

59

47

44

268

267

109

20

20

26

73

223

31

5

16

7

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

453

493

422

1

5

1

4

2

1

448

486

420

48

96

67

11

20

16

256

288

258

57

59

61

101

88

79

23

18

19

43

14

16

10

3

4

645

750

849

School: Knotty Oak Middle School
District: Coventry
State: Rhode Island
Code: 06-06104

Fall 2006 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2006-2007 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
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Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 8 422 2 1 419 93 22 186 44 109 26 31 7 847


